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To: Jorjani, Daniel[daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov]
From: Moran, John S. EOP/WHO
Sent: 2017-06-12T11:26:43-04:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Re: Deadline 11:30 AM Today - BENM press material
Received: 2017-06-12T11:26:52-04:00
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Glad to hop on a call if anyone would like to talk through it more.

John

John S. Moran
Associate Counsel to the President

On Jun 12, 2017, at 11:09 AM, Jorjani, Daniel <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov> wrote:

Thank you.

On Mon, Jun 12, 2017 at 11:02 AM, Moran, John S. EOP/WHO
N > Wrolc:
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John S. Moran
Associate Counsel to the President
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On Jun 12,2017, at 10:52 AM, Jorjani, Daniel <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>
wrote:

John - Do you have any executive privilege concerns about the press
release?
---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Swift, Heather <heather swift@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Mon, Jun 12,2017 at 9:54 AM
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Subject: Deadline 11:30 AM Today - BENM press material

To: James Cason <james cason(@jios.doi.gov>, Kathleen Benedetto
<kathleen benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, Katharine Macgregor
<kate macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Laura Rigas
<laura rigas@jios.doi.gov>, Micah Chambers
<micah chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Daniel Jorjani
<daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>

Team - Please review the press release for BENM and send me your edits
or your OK.

Thank you.

**PRESS RELEASE**

Secretary Zinke Submits 45-Day Interim Report on Bears Ears National
Monument
and Extends Public Comment Period

Recommends Right-Sizing, Tribal Management, Congressional Action, Protection
and Multiple-Use
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